
MODERN MANDOLIN QUARTET '94-'95 TOUR ITINERARY
(* denotes Winter Solstice Tour '94/'95 with Modern Mandolin Quartet, Andy Narell, Liz
Story)

*Friday-Saturday, December 2-3, Yardley Hall
  Overland Park, KS

*Tuesday, December 6, SW Missouri State U/Hammons Hall
  Springfield, MO

*Sunday, December 11, Carolina Theater
  Greensboro, NC

*Monday, December 12, Saenger Theater
  Pensacola, FL

*Tuesday, December 13, Playhouse Theater
  Tampa, FL

*Thursday, December 15, Lincoln Center
  Fort Collins, CO

*Friday, December 16, Mountain View Center
  Mountain View, CA

*Thursday, January 12, Sooner Theater
  Norman, OK

*Friday-Saturday, January 13-14, Scottsdale Center for the Arts
  Scottsdale, AZ

*Friday, January 27, Utah State U/Kent Concert Hall
  Logan, UT

Wednesday, February 8, U. Reno/Nightingale Concert Hall
  Reno, NV


